


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Boys JV Tennis Schedule
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	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Tues, Feb 18
	Viewpoint
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Feb 24
	Campbell Hall
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	Tues, Feb 25
	Buckley
	VNSO Tennis
	3:30 PM

	Wed, Feb 26
	Marshall
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 3
	Milken
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Mar 5
	Windward
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 31
	Milken
	Van Nuys Tennis Ranch
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 8
	Harvard-Westlake
	LAVC
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 14
	Buckley
	Balboa Tennis
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 22
	Crossroads
	Ocean View Courts
	2:30 PM





Head Coach:		Nikki Robbins	
Assistant Coaches:		Mikele Grando & Cameron Hines	
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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